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* Cultural Affairs Council Member 
(#) Denotes year on panel  
 
This proposed panel list is subject to change based on the availability of panelists and the confirmation of interest from other 
pending candidates.  The Council delegates the approval of such revisions to the Department Director to facilitate the finalization 
of the panel. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Melissa Diaz (3) 
Cultural Arts Curator 
The Deering Estate 
16701 SW 72nd Ave 
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157 
Melissa.Diaz@miamidade.gov 
 
 
 
Lakeisha Frith (3)   
Director of Education 
Adrienne Arsht Center for the 
Performing Arts of Miami-Dade 
County 
1300 Biscayne Blvd 
Miami, FL 33132 
Lfrith@arshtcenter.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Mireille Chancy-González* (1)  
Member of Cultural Affairs Council 
280 Bal Bay Drive 
Bal Harbour, FL  33154 
mireillechancygonzalez@gmail.com 
 
 
 
Annie Jones (3) 
Senior Grant Writer 
United Way 
3250 Southwest 3rd Ave 
Miami, FL 33129 
jonesa@unitedway.org 
 
 
 
Rebekah Lengel (1)  
Executive Director 
YoungArts 
2100 Biscayne Blvd. 
Miami, FL 33137 
rlengel@youngarts.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Laura Quinlan (3) 
CFO & Program Manager 
Rhythm Foundation 
PO Box 414625 
Miami Beach, FL 33141 
laura@rhythmfoundation.com 
 
 
 
Lauren Snelling (1) 
Artistic Director | Creative Consultant 
Address Withheld  
lauren.snelling@gmail.com 
 
  


